Authorised Signature
Mr J Weaver
Notified Body
SGS United Kingdom Ltd, 202B Worle Parkway, Weston-super-Mare, BS22 6WA□UK
t +44 (0)1934 522917□f +44 (0)1934 522137□www.sgs.com
Contact Address
SGS United Kingdom Ltd, Unit 10, South Industrial Estate, Bowburn, Durham, DH6 5AD□UK
t +44 (0)191 377 2000□f +44 (0)191 377 2020□www.sgs.com

Page 4 of 5
Product Variant Identification Details:
  Type Designation    Description of meter
E1E Wiring Type: 1p2w Direct Connected
 0B Accuracy Class: Class B (Class 1)
  2 Current Range: 20-100A
         -
   035 No of Elements: 1
    LT terminal: No
    Main Disconnect Switch: Yes
                     L1 terminal & LC Switch: No
    LCD: 6 digit
    NVM size: 128+64K (Bank NVM)
    Aux. RS232 Port (RJ45) Baud Rate 38.4KBPs: Yes
    Optical Communication Port: ANSI
    Remote Communication modules: No
    ETBC open detection: Mains Mode & Battery Mode
    Cover open detection: Mains Mode & Battery Mode
    Backlit: Yes
    Arm LED for Push Button: Yes
    ETBC option: 50mm
    Long Mounting arrangement for M1 or BAZ meters replacement: Yes
    Terminal Screw: Grub
    Super cap for last gasp: No
   041 No of Elements: 1
    LT terminal: Yes
    Main Disconnect Switch: Yes
                     L1 terminal & LC Switch: Yes
    LCD: 6 digit
    NVM size: 128+64K (Bank NVM)
    Aux. RS232 Port (RJ45) Baud Rate 38.4KBPs: Yes
    Optical Communication Port: IEC1107
    Remote Communication modules: No
    ETBC open detection: Mains Mode & Battery Mode
    Cover open detection: Mains Mode & Battery Mode
    Backlit: Yes
    Arm LED for Push Button: Yes
    ETBC option: 50mm
    Long Mounting arrangement for M1 or BAZ meters replacement: Yes
    Terminal Screw: Grub
    Super cap for last gasp: No
   045 No of Elements: 1
    LT terminal: No
    Main Disconnect Switch: Yes
                     L1 terminal & LC Switch: No
    LCD: 6 digit
    NVM size: 128+64K (Bank NVM)
    Aux. RS232 Port (RJ45) Baud Rate 38.4KBPs: Yes
    Optical Communication Port: ANSI
    Remote Communication modules: Long Range Radio
    ETBC open detection: Mains Mode & Battery Mode
    Cover open detection: Mains Mode & Battery Mode
    Backlit: Yes
    Arm LED for Push Button: Yes
    ETBC option: 35mm
    Long Mounting arrangement for M1 or BAZ meters replacement: Yes
    Terminal Screw: Grub
    Super cap for last gasp: Yes
UK/ 0120/ SGS0078
Issue 1
4th November 2010
MID-B-06E Rev 3                                       EC Type Examination Cert.
Page 5 of 5
   046 No of Elements: 1
    LT terminal: Yes
    Main Disconnect Switch: Yes